SCHEDULE OF FEE UNDER VARIOUS HEADS

SN	FEE HEADS	GENERAL AFFILIATION		ON DEMAND		REGULAR AFFILIATION	
		IN INDIA	ABROAD	IN INDIA	ABROAD	IN INDIA	ABROAD
1.	Approval for middle class syllabus	50,000	2,00,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	20,000	50,000
2.	Fresh affiliation up to secondary level	1,50,000	2,50,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	20,000	50,000
3.	Upgradation to Secondary Level	1,00,000	2,00,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	20,000	50,000
4.	Secondary Level Switch-over from other boards	1,50,000	2,50,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	20,000	50,000
5.	Fresh Affiliation up to Senior Secondary Level	2,50,000	2,50,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	20,000	50,000
6.	Upgradation to Senior Secondary Level	1,00,000	2,00,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	20,000	50,000
7.	Senior Secondary Level Switch-over from other boards	2,50,000	2,50,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	20,000	50,000
8.	Re-inspection	50,000	1,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	50,000	1,00,000
9.	Periodical Inspection	50,000	1,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	50,000	1,00,000
10.	Surprise Inspection	50,000	1,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	50,000	1,00,000
11.	Permission of two shifts (As per status of school)	1, 2 or 5 above.	1, 2 or 5 above.	To be announced	To be announced	For Secondary Level 75,000 For Senior Secondary Level 1,25,000	For Secondary Level 1,25,000 For Senior Secondary Level 1,25,000
12.	Permission of site shifting (As per status of school)	1, 2 or 5 above.	1, 2 or 5 above.	To be announced	To be announced	For Secondary Level 75,000 For Senior Secondary Level 1,25,000	For Secondary Level 75,000 For Senior Secondary Level 1,25,000
13.	Permission of name change of school/society (As per status of school)	1, 2 or 5 above.	1, 2 or 5 above.	To be announced	To be announced	For Secondary Level 75,000 For Senior Secondary Level 1,25,000	For Secondary Level 75,000 For Senior Secondary Level 1,25,000
14.	Permission for section increase (excluding reinspection fee)	1,00,000	1,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	50,000	50,000

SCHEDULE OF FEE UNDER VARIOUS HEADS

15.	Transfer of school from one society to another (excluding re-inspection fee)		5,00,000	5,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	10,000	20,000
16.	Introduction of Additional Subjects (Science) (excluding re-inspection fee)		10,000 per subject	50,000 per subject	1,00,000	2,00,000	2,000 per subject	5,000 per subject
17.	Introduction of Addl. Subjects (Non- Science) (excluding re-inspection fee)		5,000 per subject	20,000 per subject	1,00,000	2,00,000	2,000 per subject	5,000 per subject
18.	Restoration of affiliation (excluding re-inspection fee)		4,00,000	4,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	20,000	50,000
19.	Permission for Classes 1-5 (excluding re- inspection fee)		50,000	2,00,000			20,000	50,000
20.	Closure of school		1,00,000	2,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	50,000	1,00,000
21.	Extension of	01-31 January	50,000	2,00,000	To be announced			
	Affiliation (excluding	01-28 February	1,00,000	2,00,000	To be announced			
	inspection fee)	01-31 March	1,50,000	2,00,000	To be announced			
22.	Late fee per month for extension of affiliation		<u>25,000</u>	<u>25,000</u>	To be announced			
23.	Maximum Late fee for extension of affiliation		1,00,000	1,00,000	To be announced			
24.	Annual Fee		To be announced	To be announced	To be announced	To be announced	5,000	10,000
25.								
	Approval of Middle Class Syllabus		2,00,000	4,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	1,00,000	2,00,000
	Fresh Affiliation up to Secondary Level		5,00,000	10,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	1,00,000	2,00,000
	Upgradation to Secondary Level		5,00,000	10,00,000	To be announced	To be announced	1,00,000	2,00,000

SCHEDULE OF FEE UNDER VARIOUS HEADS

	1			1		,
Secondary Level	5,00,000	10,00,000	To be	To be	1,00,000	2,00,000
Switch-over from other board			announced	announced		
Fresh Affiliation up	5,00,000	10,00,000	To be	To be	1,00,000	2,00,000
to Senior Secondary			announced	announced		
Level						
Upgradation to	5,00,000	10,00,000	To be	To be	1,00,000	2,00,000
Senior Secondary			announced	announced		
Level						
Senior Secondary	5,00,000	10,00,000	To be	To be	1,00,000	2,00,000
Level Switch-over			announced	announced		
from other board						